(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAFTER 86, AcCTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

\}\ ; NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

Owner of minerals

""""""""""""" e e _Frootor District
Jo?._‘,._.Dop]:_er 2 et alst ____________________ Wet.zel ......................................... County
Martins Ferry, Ohios Well No.Soh~. Cl=miEla
G N Vo eonmangee w0 o L BEREESTT Daniel & Mary

..... Dopler Hr8, .. .. ... .. . Farm

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

.March 1st,, 1935 ., made by JQS8e Dbpler, et als , to
~0..C, Hathaway & C. B, Lewis , and recorded on the. XQYR _ day
mee’ TR Do , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book. 29=4 , page 506

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aect, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed loeation will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address............._. day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West, Virginia.

Very truly yours,

HATHAWAY & LEWIS, ’

WELL OPERATOR //

Address po
of
‘Well Operator
" < GrODLSVILLE, 09/29/2023
CITY OR TOWN
West Virginia,
STATE
*Section 3. .. .. If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said motice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Everett F. Moore THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT AND HEAT CO,
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
Moundsville 800 Union Trust Building

—  West Virginia —Hmehgﬁgmia——

August 21, 1953 19
PROPOSED LOCATION

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

Proctor District
ADDRESS \
Wetzel County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTI 5 3? . VS:
Well No F=13039 gy° Yo
ADDRESS

Eugene Ebert Farm

GENTLEMEN:

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated
March 10, 1952 __, madeby. Joseph S, Dopler, et al to

THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT HEAT COMPANY and recorded on the__11th day
of May, 1952

0. & G.
Book » Lo , page. 89

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks, :

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in ‘or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

.(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia. ‘

Very

RERY): .
St A 2”3"3;» - »

THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT AND HEAT CO,
Addrm STREET
T

800 Union Trust Building

laYaVieYaViaYaYeXs)
\( CITY OR TOWN VITLITZOZO
=
N> Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
\‘ /y STATE 3

V4
. *Section 3\ éﬁigl ch objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location. .
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‘ Enclosed is & copy of the work order issued to
¥ller & Lewis, Parkersburg, West Virginia, for the plugging
of Well ¥oe 4~1 on the Mary Redfox or Daniel & Nary Dopler
Farm, Proctor District, Wetszel County.

logetthisnnm«homormm

Please cheok before mmxmmﬁwwuﬁa
Mﬁmam can be eliminated, you may give permission
on the ground to do 80«

Secretary :
OIL ABD GAS DIVISION

MG/ex

CCs We He ¥iller,
¥iller & Lewis

09/29/2023



-

September 3, 1953

Gentlemen
inclosed is permit WET-98-Redrill for the
recpening of Well No. F=13039 ( & Lewis #1) on the

Pugene Ebert or Joseph S. Dopler Lease), Proctor DMistrict,
Wetzel County,

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant
OIL AND CAS DIVISION

¥0ig
encl

ces Mre Do F. Desist, Inspector
¥re Re Cs Tucker, Assistent State
Geclogist

09/29/2023
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Formation Color Hg:}tor Top Bottom gﬂwft:sr gf.lfnﬂ& : Remarks
(&)

Slate 1261 1295

Red Rock 1295 1310

Lime 1310 1382

Crey Slate Shells 1382 1415

Lime 1415 1425

Slate "hite 1425 1432

Slate Blpack 1432 1441

Lime Shelll 14471 1444

Red Rock 1444 1454

Lime 1454 1468

Grey Slaite 1468 1482

Lime 1482 1491

Slate 1491 1505

Slate Bllock e 1515

Sand 1515 1525

Slate White 1525 1535

Slate Bllock 1535 1542

Grey Slate : 1542 1557

Lime 1557 1559

Red Roclk 1559 1577

Lime =577 1589

Black Sliate 1589 1596

Sand ' 1596 1614

Black Sllate 1614 1630
~Brey Slate 1630 1645

Lime Shell . 1645 1648

Red Rock y 1648 1655

Be.. 0. Sand 1655 1683

Slate Shells : 1683 1695

Lime ' S w oL s 1730

Black Slate 1730 1740

“Sand : : e AT 1771

BlackiSlate e 1973 £ 1782

Sand ~ SN 1782 1810

Lime 1810 1825

Slate Bllack SO B - 521 . 1845

Lime ; 1845 1886

Slate Bllack 1886 1910

Sand She(ll 1910 1918

Slate 1918 1971

Sand 1971 1984

Black Sllate - 1984 1998

Lime - - 1998 2018

Grey Slslte shell 2018 2099

Sand 8hell 2099 2107

Slate 2107 2110 .
Lime 2110 2119 > ‘A P
Grey Slalte 2119 2125 216> 5/7/
Lime =+ L. L L1 o8k 21390 / /C”
Slate 2139

Black Samnd 2139 2159

Sand 2159 2180

Quit driflling in|sand

; 09/29/2023
¥

Date , 19
APPROVED , Owner

By.

(Title)
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o : ' % COP Y.
/1;'/ / : ' WEST VIRGINIA DEPAR
TMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

0il or Gas Well Gas

o o k- 19

(Kind)

Company. Hathaway & . JTewis 3 : ;

Addvens CGrantsville, W. Va. : Ca%ﬁﬁn;nd }{:;’{}i,;g e Packers

Farm. Mary Redfox,et al(Doplenmﬁfs' 8l

Location (waters) Lynn Camp - Size =

Well No..... .k e i 16 Kind of Packer............
District.. LXoctor . . County....letzel . . ... . 13

The surface of tract is owned in fee by 10 3 Size of

Address 8%
Mineral rights are owned by e Depthesets s
Address.. S 5 3/16 : 2‘ / L2 :

Drilling commenced July. 1,.19356 et bhea 8. %% PerfitoD. iz v
Drilling COMPIEted. ... ...coccccimeemmeemeremenaenmsemaseesssesseimsre s ensnees ' 2 A / 74/.. Perf. bottom.......cccoceeev.
Date shot Depth of shot....l.....ox.int. Liners Used.... I Perfitop. oot
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch = _ Perbr hottonm.oo oo
................................ /10ths Mere. in Inch = =
Volume Cu. Ft. CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock Pressure _..1bs hrs. E T hs

0il = bbls., 1st 24 h}'s. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Rreah Water.. e feet L e Bberiaten TRET - INCHES FEET -....INCHES
Salt water feet : g ) SR FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Formation Color Hg)(}tor Top ko o(r)ilVV(i!tl:r g:.‘;,t.l& e e

CYavy Soll | S 20

Conduetor | ! ~ - i5- :

S1lates Shea&ll Sand 20 - 136 - 3

Red Rozk 156 153
8late She¢ls 158 245

Red Rock 245 256
TLime Gritty 256 295

Red Rock 295 300
Lime 300 315

Red Roeck 315 390
Lime Gritty 390 410

Red Rock 410 420
Lime 420 461

Red Rock 461 - 470
Lime & Slate 470 595

Red Rock 595 607
Lime&Slate 607 658

Red Rock 658 664

Lime & Slate 664 785

Lime 785 835

Slate & Lime 835 958
Lime Hard T 958 978

Red Rock 978 088

Sand 088 1055
Slate 1055 1057

Lime 1057 1060

Ceal & 2 — o 3060 1062
S1ateBRock 1062 1065
Lime 1065 1092

Slate Shells 1092 1120

Pink Rock 1120 1123

Slate Shells 1123 1142

Black Slaté 1142 1155 09/2p/2023

B G- Ceoalr—rr———"t—""" 4—i1155 1I5%

Black Slate 115% 1160

Lime 1160 O

Slate "hite : 1170 1185

Lime 1185 1205

Red Rock 1205 1234

Sand Hard 1234 1250

Slate 1250 1253

Sand Shell 1253 1261 >

(Over)



: Hard or 0il, Gas Depth :
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom B s Ponnd ; Remarks

09/29/2023

Date February 7, , 1925
AppROVED_THE MANYFACTURERS—EFGHT' AND HEAT COMBANY,

PR MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO B
e e 110 Y —TanD &Y (Title) =
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== ; STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
7 : 2 D
= L’f DEPARTMENT OF MINES o
/5 G OIL AND GAS DIVISION “Z’.;'
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit Nowffyfl : Oil'or Gas Well....ooo.oooooooooo. ...
(KIND)
: ’ Casing and Used in Left in Pochaen
Company /f/ / /F ,' % LFWN _________________________________ TUblng Dn“lng .l
[/ :
Address?gr/l/fﬁséﬂﬁ;w\ ............ Size
16 Kind of Packer................
Farm/ﬁﬁ{ﬂo//arz)fﬁz/fox .............. |
L e e B e e e =1
Well No / % /., 10 e o 1 Size of
H |
7 1
District.Z(ﬁ ¢ ]Z o County..Mg Zto/ 8% I ------- :
6% t | Bepth et oo =
Drilling commenced l '
53/16 e !
illi d %
Drilling complete Total Depth..-.i: 3 1 ..... ‘ =
|
Date shot Depth of shot 2 S Ea—o ! Perf. bottom...................
1
|
— | e
Initial Open FIOW..........oooooc.... /10t Walte T Yk | o | ‘ THE U
Sreeas s o | Perf bottom... o e
Open Flow after tubing................... /10ths Mere. in........ Inch '
Volume.............. Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No-Flh=as— o Date
Rock Pressure 1bs. hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water. feet feeb ] - o FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. _feet feet | ... FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Vo2

Well Abandoned and Plugged

wnanis: e HATE. DERd chainer LUE 7 ol comenl i

/8p2 - 1040

N

Hﬂ/[fﬁwﬁ Cﬁa/, AP Tl bk S ram. s LEry Leresular. do. T

Vacrn 79 Ly probobly
el li, 1515, =

DATE

Mpptr 100l b Tovited @V Th iy oATA ¢

M

= R 4 i AV



> STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

lNS%'Q‘ 'S WELL REPORT
Permit NM : 5 Oil or Gas weu_ﬁﬁ&%ﬁ»
(KIND)
EFT IN
[ %\E o E T Ne 1 66 CATUBING © | DRILLING WELL FAGKERS
Company. .
= v Size
Address¥ We LR AL A A S\
_xﬂ\a\\"\ \'D\E‘& \"’3 L L) i)' 16 Kind of Packer____
Fal‘ 1 - £ T %
13
wen No = /303 9 10 Size of
DistriCL¥x_‘ R ny* Countym_ 81
65 Depth set
Drilling commenced
} 53/16
Drilling completedm_Total depth.ZLié_ 3 Pert. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf -bottom-
i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in__Inch v U e
Perf, bottom
Open flow after tubing_____ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume A‘Pjg- Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No-FT.. —— —Daje
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Presh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ NameM&ﬁ_M\[r’s = B\s r{ ‘ S CD f’l{) \4 e 5 l

!j’& I\Z)PJ\\T'{& Ah&

E_’\.\ ‘\{S\Qx\l L“xﬁang\\‘

Remarks: %\“ !S > \ Q(G

51:@

$oi. e
G129 28P8ron




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit N,Xi(’:\ q% R Well No

COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

09/29/2023



g e

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Miller & Lewis

NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

1004 Ann Street
Parkersburg, W. Va.

COMPLETE ADDRESS

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

ADDRESS

Qetober 7, 1939 19

WELL TO BE ABANDONED

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

PI"CCtOP Distriet

ADDRESS

etzel _County

LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER

Well No......L {L‘/"/)

ADDRESS

Nary..Redfox,et. al{Dopler Hrs Farm

R Deeer |y war)

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence the

e

work of plugging and abandoning said well on the.3Z%h day of...October 19.99.,

]

(which date shall not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in

due course should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the plugging
and filling of said weil. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not represented the
undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said ‘well in the manner
required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the reverse side of this
notice, in ‘“Work Order.”’

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the above date.

Very truly yours,
Miller & Lewis

: // ,W/QA/k

‘Well Operator.

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, = plat prepared by a competent en-
gineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the nume and acreage 23
names of the owners of adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, detetminM! A
ar}fht?;. coul;s_es and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted
wi is notice.

(Over)



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER
Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

WORK ORDER ARRANGED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES:
!oEIEEE !IE'

Pull 2174' - 2" tubing

Pull (2162' = 5«3/16") casing as hole is filled and plugged.
Fill with red cley 2180% - 2125'

Cement . e 2125 - 2115¢*

Lead wool if necessary to completely shut off Gas.

Continue £i1ling with red cley or other non-porous material from 2115' - 1850°
Cement ~ 1850% - 18407

As casing is 1ifted==fill to 1350
Cement 1350% - 1340' - Sealing hole completely ebove Salt Sands.

Set a permsnent bridge at 1187' - 30 below Pittsburgh Coal.

Cement 1187* - 1135' = 20" above Pittsburgh Coal.
Red Clay - 1135% - 1092' - 30' below Coal seam.
Cement 1092 = 1040* - 20* above coals

Red Clay - 1040% - 400"

Cement . . 400" - 390¢

Red Clay or other non~porous material from 390! -~ to surface.

Erect Marker such as is required by rule 18, 1931 Regulations.

NOTEs CEMENT FOR MAKING mrmmwmumm—-mmmrmm
e AR ORI U T e e ‘

To the Department of Mines,
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This ‘‘work order’’ is submitteed for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your dis-
approval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the

above deseribed manner on the date stated in the notiee of intention to plug and abandon the said well
on opposite side of this sheet. :

Very truly yours,

‘Well Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or
property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein deseribed for the plug-
ging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this day

of , 193

DEPARTMENT OF MINES 13th
Qil and Gas Division

October 39 - 09/29/2023
y:

NOTE: This “work order” must be filed in duplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines and the
other to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well.
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AFFIDAVIT IN TRIPLICATE TO TIME AND MANNER OF
PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTOR 22 OF THE CobE)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Miller & Lewis

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER 1004 Kﬁlﬁ 0§ %:rLaaP RATOR
Parkersburg, W. VYa. ... ...
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
....... December..2,.....19.39...
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
ADDRESS PPO c t or District
....... Vetzel County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well No...1.
ot e Mary Redfox,.et al . Farm

AFFIDAVIT TO BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY TO BE MAILED BY REGISTERED MAIL TO THF DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO RE RETAINED BY THE WELL
OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) TO BE MALED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR ABOVE NAMED AT THEIR RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES,

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
Ss.
County or.. Wetzel
..... Clair. Starkey and___Thomas Palmer

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging

and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by..... Miller & Lewls , well operator,
and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work was commenced on the

hTth.... day of.. November ,1999....., and that the well was plugged and filled in
the following manner:

Manner in which sand was plugged: Pulled 2174'- 2" tubing.
Parted the 5 3/16" casing leaving 564! in the hole .
Filled with red clay to 1598' and
Cemented 1598'- 1588' 7
As casing was lifted filled 1588'- 1350'.

Cement 1350'- 1340!'--Sealing hole completely above Salt Sands.
Set a Permanent bridge at 1187'~~30' below Pittsburgh Coal.
Cement 1187' - 1135!'>-20!' above Pittsburgh Cosal.

Red Clay 1135'- 400'..~

Manner in which coal was plugged :
Cement 400!~ 390'./ =
Red Clay 390! to the surface. -

Erected Marker as required by rule 18, 1931 Regulations.

A

Deseription of monument:

(THE ABOVE DESCRIPTIONS MUST BE IN DETAILAND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 10, ARTICLE 4. CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 30th day of November

U n i s 2 1 /7 s
And f\,u?:her deponents saith not y/ /é&? V/{(WW
I o _tgrar Pk

. Sworn to and subscribed before me this...... Z...day of.. Decediber ,19 59.
i W AT
My. Comm \ S ublic.

L ’ , ot 18 if wel-99-P
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FE TR~

-~/
Pht ef thc prcpoud looation of Well No, &5%# of the Hathaway & Lewis,

of Grutn‘ilh,:!cut vuzsua. on the Daniel & Mary Dopler heirs farm, oconsis~

ting of 51 urol. ln.tﬂl in Preoter distriot, Wetzel county, West Virginiae
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ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE

I, th' uloruznod, hereby certify that this Map 1s oorreot and shows
all the 1xfoz'mtioa, to the best of my knowledge and belief, roquircd by the 0il
and Gas Sectien ot tho Mining Laws of Wept Virginiae

e Borriatil

¢ Engineer
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Publio, this the 5ih, day of August,

My commission oxpifo- on the % day of ‘Qé—(-, 19-5—’/()

1935,
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION/ZABS
FiLE No. W Et - "9GF-ReOR L

<+ DENOTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNITED STATES TOPO-
GRAPHIC MAPS, SCALE 1 TO 62,500, LATITUDE AND LONGITUDE
LINES BEING REPRESENTED BY BORDER LINES AS SHOWN.

= DENOTES ONE INCH SPACES ON BORDER LINE OF ORIGINAL
TRACING.

NGO, 196 IMPERIAL A. 8 B, BNITH CO.. PCH.. FA.



August 21, 1985

Grantsville, W Vae
Gentlemen:

Permit to drill Well lios 4~1 on the Daniel end
Hary Dopler Heirs Farm, Proctor Distriect, Wetzel County, is
enclosele

Just as soon as the well is eompleted, pleoase
£il11 out the enclosed blanks and return to this office.

Very truly yours,

Chief of Department of iinese
N Rig

09/29/2023





